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thResult of survey on Gender Stereotype as on 30  June 2025

___________________________________________________________________________________________  
Par�cipants' Details

Survey launch day 20  Feb 2021
th

§
Par�cipant: § Any person above the age of 16  

  years is eligible to par�cipate 
§State Covered: 28+ ��������� 
§Objec�ve: To design and develop illustra�ons                                                       
  for project CACA that break gender stereotypes 
  in the Indian context.

§  Survey Mode: Online 
§  Sample Size : 6488
§  Survey Status: Ongoing
§  Surveyor: Social Axiom Founda�on - SAF, the
    parent organiza�on of Project CACA
§  Survey Partner: Edusynergies

SAF Social
Axiom
Foundation

 Gender

Male Female Other

Female 
15.43%

Male  
84.57%

Other
0.12%

Educa�onal 
Qualifica�on

10th 12th Gradua�on Post Gradua�on

Gradua�on
25.6%

12th 
1.06%

10th 
1%

Post Gradua�on
72.4%

Profession

Student Teacher Other

Teacher 
88.16%

Other
4.93% Student

6.91%

Are you a

Parent? Grandparent? None

Grandparent
1.2%

Parent
67.4%

None
31.4%

Hindu
80.72%

Sikh 4.12%

Muslim 5.16%

Other 1.42%

Jain 1.4%

Chris�an 7.12%

States 0%
1%

0%
1%

3%

1%
1%

10%

0%

7%

1%

5%

1%

1%3%

3%

0%

0%

13%

1%

2%

0%

1%

4%
0%

3%
0%

9%

4%

0%

2%

12%

8%

ANI AP ARP ASM BHR CHTG CND DLH Goa
GUJ HP HRY J&K JHK KNT KRL LA MGH
MHT MNP MP NL ODS PUN PY RAJ SKM
TN TNG TRP UK UP WB



Survey Descrip�on
The survey contains 20 images/illustrations. Par�cipants  responded by answering for each image if they think 

it breaks gender stereotypes or ‘No’ if they think otherwise.

 
 

-02 Image

YES

NO

Responses

22.3%

77.7%

 

Image-01 Responses

YES

NO

34.6%

65.4%

Image-04 Responses

YES

NO

15.68%

84.32%

 

Image-03 Responses

YES

NO

32.31%

69.69%



Image-06 

Responses

YES

NO

Image-07 Responses

YES

NO

 

 

-Image 08 Responses

YES

NO

83.97%

16.03%

75.57%

24.43%

28.99% 71.01%

 

Images-05 Responses

YES

NO

40.77%

59.23%



-Image 09 

 

Images-10 

Image-11 

 

Image-12 

81.38%

18.62%

77.76%

22.24%

81.09%

18.91%

82.71%

17.29%

Responses

YES

NO

Responses

YES

NO

Responses

YES

NO

Responses

YES

NO



Image-13 

 81.67%

18.33%

60.31%

39.69%

72.1%

27.9%

65.77%

34.23%

Responses

YES

NO

Responses

YES

NO

Responses

YES

NO

Responses

YES

NO

 

-14 Images

Image-15 

 

Image-16 



 

Images-18 

Image-19 

 

Image-20 

83.46%

16.54%

79.56%

20.44%

87.3%

12.7%

85.8%

14.2%

Responses

YES

NO

Responses

YES

NO

Responses

YES

NO

Responses

YES

NO

Image-17 
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